



2026:CGHC:13757

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 2175 of 2019

Chandra Shekhar Roy **Versus** Raj Bahadur Pal & Ano.

28/08/2023	Mr. Akhilesh Mishra, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Dashrath Gupta, counsel for respondent No.2. This is admitted appeal. List this appeal for final hearing in its due course along with MA(C) No.937/2020. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	