



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2175 of 2019

Chandra Shekhar Roy **versus** Raj Bahadur Pal

Order Sheet

28/08/2025	Mr. Akhilesh Mishra, leaned counsel for the appellant. Post this matter alongwith MAC No. 238 of 2020 on 3rd of September, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Ami</i>	